== -to get you out and about

BR(E) E63 (12/76) C7 BR35032/29 AW

PAY TRAIN
——FARES

The Tyne Valley Line
Newcastle-Carlisle

2 January 1977 until further notice
See separate folder for details of train services




Second Class Paytrain Single Fares

Paytrain tickets are valid only on the date of issue and break of journey is not allowed.

Newcastle

21p |Blaydon

32p | 21p |Wylam

35p | 29p | 15p | Prudhoe

42p | 36p | 23p | 19p | Stocksfield

45p | 40p | 28p | 26p | 16p | Riding Miil

46p |43p |36p | 31p | 24p | 17p | Corbridge

65p [52p |40p | 38p | 29p /| 25p | 20p | Hexham

83p |80p [68p | 63p | 57p | 53p | 48p | 28p | Haydon Bridge

94p |(91p |79p | 77p | 68p | 64p | 59p | 39p |26p| Bardon Mill

£1-07 |E1-04 |92p | S0p | 81p | 77p | 72p | 52p |36p|26p | Haltwhistle
£1-43 |£1-40 |£1-28 | £1-26 |£1-17| £1-13| £1-08 | 88p |59p|50p (42p| Brampton
£1-70 (£1-67 |£1-565|£1-63 [ £1-44| £1-40| £1-35| £1-15|97p| 82p | 73p| 40p | Carlisle

Second Class Weekly Season Tickets

Second class bargain price Weekly Season Tickets, giving seven days unlimited
travel between selected stations, are available Sundays to Saturdays

Valid between Price  Available at
Newcastle — Blaydon £1-75 Newcastle
Newcastle @ — Hexhamt £4-80 Newcastle, Hexham
Newcastle @— Wylam £2-78 Newcastle
Newcastle @~ — Prudhoe £3-00 Newcastle
Newcastle — Stocksfield £365 Newcastle
Newcastle — Riding Mill £3-95 Newcastle
Newcastle @ — Corbridge, £4-05 Newcastle
Newcastle = — Haydon Bridge £7-00 Newcastle
Newcastle @ — Bardon Mill £8-00 Newcastle
Newcastle @ — Haltwhistle £9-00 Newcastle

T—Includes car parking at Hexham station at no extra charge.

All fares are subject to alteration.

Children under three years of age free; three years and under fourteen half fare
Please retain your ticket

Passengers joining the train at Carlisle should purchase their tickets at the ticket office.



